Page 1
Page 2
Page 3
Page 4
Page 5
Product Features
Product Features
• Up to 5 GSa/s sample rate (interpolated: 12 GSa/s)

18 months
Page 15
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information Order No.
Model
5 GHz, 5 GSa/s DG70004
Standard Accessories
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination Country — —
USB Cable — —
Two 50 Ω, 18 GHz, SMA terminators per channel — —
Performance Upgrade Option
1.5 GSamples/channel upgrade option DG70000-3RL
Function Upgrade Option
Digital Up Converter (DUC) and IQ Modulation DG70000-DIGUP
Complex Sequence function DG70000-SEQ
DC Amplifier Output Option DG70000-DC
USB-GPIB Interface Converter USB-GPIB-L
Warranty Period
Three years for the mainframe, excluding the and accessories.
Page 16